
 

Oracle Corporation South Africa (Pty) Ltd 

Address: Woodmead Office Park, 54 Maxwell Drive, Jukskeiview, Woodmead, 2191 

Registration Number: 2005/009712/07 VAT Number: 4440218545 

Level Four (4) Contributor 

100% 

0.00% 0.00% 

X  

31 October 2014 

Ownership 

Management Control 

Employment Equity 

Skills Development 

Preferential Procurement 

Enterprise Development 

Socio-Economic Development 

 

0.00 

6.69 

5.41 

14.20 

22.63 

11.00 

12.00 

 

HR/GEN/682/14 

31 October 2014 

30 October 2015 

Zunaid Vallee 


