

B-BBEE ICT SECTOR CODE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

We certify that

Oracle Corporation South Africa (Pty) Ltd

Address: Woodmead Office Park, 54 Maxwell Drive, Jukskeiview, Woodmead, 2191 Registration Number: 2005/009712/07 VAT Number: 4440218545

Has been audited for compliance with the B-BBEE Act No. 53 of 2003 and the Information and Communication Technology Sector Code No. 485 of June 2012 and has achieved the following:

BEE RATING

Level Four (4) Contributor

(Generic Scorecard)

BEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL

100%

Percentage Black Ownership _____ Percentage Black Female Ownership ______ 0.00%

VALUE ADDED SUPPLIER

No

Yes X

Element	Score
Ownership	0.00
Management Control	6.69
Employment Equity	5.41
Skills Development	14.20
Preferential Procurement	22.63
Enterprise Development	11.00
Socio-Economic Development	12.00

Certificate Number	HR/GEN/682/14
Effective Date	31 October 2014
Expiry Date	30 October 2015
Verification Analyst	Zunaid Vallee

31 October 2014

Date:

Verification Manager Honeycomb BEE Ratings



Honeycomb BEE Ratings (Pty) Ltd Reg No.: 2005/0177/37/07 • 257 Oxford Road, Ground Floor, Block 2, Illovo, 2196 • PO Box 328, Saxondwold, 2132 Tel: 0861 Honeycomb or (011) 880 1630 • e-mail: info@honeycomb-bee.co.za • www.honeycomb-bee.co.za